Missouri Department of Transportation - Apparent Bids for Letting of July 8, 2024

Missouri Department of Transportation

Apparent Bids for Letting of July 8, 2024

Letting ID: 240708

Cut-off Time: 11:00:59 AM CDT

Proposal: B01--240708-B01

Counties: ADAIR

**%%(1): Job JNEO140 Route A ADAIR County. Bridge improvements over North Fork South Fabius River 1.2
miles west of Route J near Willmathsville, the total length of improvement being 0.101 miles.

Bidder Name

Bid Amount

Comment

Pavement

Combination

MaximumMonetary

Capital Paving &
Construction, LLC

Hardy Construction, LLC
Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

E & C Bridge, LLC

L. G. Barcus and Sons, Inc.

(5 apparent bids)
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$1,385,479.67

$1,433,360.90
$1,559,393.60
$1,910,542.60
$1,917,241.09
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