Missouri Department of Transportation Apparent Bids for Letting of July 8, 2024 Letting ID: 240708 Cut-off Time: 11:00:59 AM CDT

Proposal: B01--240708-B01

Counties: ADAIR

****(1): Job JNE0140 Route A ADAIR County. Bridge improvements over North Fork South Fabius River 1.2 miles west of Route J near Willmathsville, the total length of improvement being 0.101 miles.

Bidder Name	Bid Amount	Comment	Pavement	Combination	MaximumMonetary
Capital Paving & Construction, LLC	\$1,385,479.67				
Hardy Construction, LLC	\$1,433,360.90				
Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.	\$1,559,393.60				
E & C Bridge, LLC	\$1,910,542.60				
L. G. Barcus and Sons, Inc.	\$1,917,241.09				

(5 apparent bids)